10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Going Down the Road (Feeling Bad)
Ramblin' 'Round

The Radio Song

At Least Two Ways

Nobodies Hero Anymore

It Is What It Is

El Campo (feat. Flaco Jimenez)
Over You

Hot Seat

The House Of The Rising Sun

The Wreck Of Sloop John B

Song Of The Open Road, Song Of Myself
A Hard Rain's A-Gonna Fall

Where Have All The Flowers Gone
Something Fine

From Silver Lake

Song For Adam

In The Next Life

Crystal Ship

When You Wish Upon a Star

A World Of Our Own

English Country Garden

Count Me In

She's Just My Style

(You Don't Have To) Paint Me A Picture
Ferry Cross The Mersey

Don't Let The Sun Catch You Crying
I'll Be There

Catch The Wind

The Crying Game

There's A Kind Of Hush

Time

2:45

3:00

4:54

3:04

2:58

6:13

2:58

4:28

5:06

3:30

343

2:28

3:41

6:30

4:45

3:49

3:52

5:23

4:09

3:55

5:17

2:43

3:05

2:32

3:12

2:34

2:24

2:37

3:12

2:56

3:23

3:05

Feb 6 2021 Random Routes

53 songs, 3 hours, 854.9 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Woody At 100: The Woody Guthrie Cent...
Pastures Of Plenty: An Austin Celebratio...
The Fantastic Expedition of Dillard & Clark
An American In Texas

Nobodies Hero Anymore

It Is What It Is

Amigos, Amigos

Call Of My Harp

The Grip of Leadership

Vanguard Visionaries

Folk Legends

New Worlds

2020

2020

Saturate Before Using

Saturate Before Using

Saturate Before Using

Arm In Arm

Arm In Arm

Dreamers Do

British Pop Vol 4

The Legendary Masters Series

The Legendary Masters Series

The Legendary Masters Series

British Pop Vol 4

British Pop Vol 4

British Pop Vol 4

Donovan's Greatest Hits

At Worse...The Best Of Boy George And...

Ultimate Collection
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Woody Guthrie

Sarah Elizabeth Campbell
Dillard & Clark

Uncle Walt's Band

Ray Cerbone - Americana And More
Joe Strouse

Vallejo

Idgy Vaughn

Wilson Stone

The Weavers

The Weavers

Bill Murray

Eliza Gilkyson

Eliza Gilkyson

Jackson Browne

Jackson Browne

Jackson Browne

Steep Canyon Rangers
Steep Canyon Rangers

Kat Edmonson

The Seekers

Jimmie Rodgers

Gary Lewis & The Playboys
Gary Lewis & The Playboys
Gary Lewis & The Playboys
Gerry & The Pacemakers
Gerry & The Pacemakers
Gerry & The Pacemakers
Donovan

Culture Club

Carpenters
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53
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Name

Winchester Cathedral

into my arms

Truckin'

Welcome to Hard Times
Willin'

To Know Him Is To Love Him
| Love How You Love Me

Da Doo Ron Ron

Be My Baby

Baby, | Love You

So Young

Walking In The Rain

You've Lost That Lovin' Feelin'
Just Once In My Life

River Deep - Mountain High
Black Pearl

Phil And John 2

Phil And John 3

The Long And Winding Road
The Long And Winding Road

Wobbles

Time
2:24
4:16
3:36
4:18
2:25
2:24
2:08
2:18
2:41
2:51
2:37
3:16
3:47
3:55
3:38
3:19
2:02
0:55
3:34
3:38

3:31

Album

Hard To Find 45s On CD Volume 17: Lat...

All Along The Moontower
Welcome to Hard Times

Little Feat

Back To Mono (1958-1969) [Disc 3]
Anthology [Disc 3]

Anthology [Disc 3]

Let It Be... Naked

Let It Be [2009 Stereo Remaster]

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

New Vaudeville Band
Adrian Woodward
Wood & Wire

Charley Crockett

Little Feat

The Teddy Bears

The Paris Sisters

The Crystals

The Ronettes

The Ronettes

The Veronicas

The Ronettes

The Righteous Brothers
The Righteous Brothers
Ike & Tina Turner
Sonny Charles And Checkmates Ltd
John Lennon

John Lennon

The Beatles

The Beatles

Benmont Tench



