

Feb 6 2021 Random Routes 53 songs, 3 hours, 854.9 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Going Down the Road (Feeling Bad)	3:00	Woody At 100: The Woody Guthrie Cent	Woody Guthrie
3	Ramblin' 'Round	4:54	Pastures Of Plenty: An Austin Celebratio	Sarah Elizabeth Campbell
4	The Radio Song	3:04	The Fantastic Expedition of Dillard & Clark	Dillard & Clark
5	At Least Two Ways	2:58	An American In Texas	Uncle Walt's Band
6	Nobodies Hero Anymore	6:13	Nobodies Hero Anymore	Ray Cerbone - Americana And More
7	It Is What It Is	2:58	It Is What It Is	Joe Strouse
8	El Campo (feat. Flaco Jimenez)	4:28	Amigos, Amigos	Vallejo
9	Over You	5:06	Call Of My Harp	ldgy Vaughn
10	Hot Seat	3:30	The Grip of Leadership	Wilson Stone
11	The House Of The Rising Sun	3:43	Vanguard Visionaries	The Weavers
12	The Wreck Of Sloop John B	2:28	Folk Legends	The Weavers
13	Song Of The Open Road, Song Of Myself	3:41	New Worlds	Bill Murray
14	A Hard Rain's A-Gonna Fall	6:30	2020	Eliza Gilkyson
15	Where Have All The Flowers Gone	4:45	2020	Eliza Gilkyson
16	Something Fine	3:49	Saturate Before Using	Jackson Browne
17	From Silver Lake	3:52	Saturate Before Using	Jackson Browne
18	Song For Adam	5:23	Saturate Before Using	Jackson Browne
19	In The Next Life	4:09	Arm In Arm	Steep Canyon Rangers
20	Crystal Ship	3:55	Arm In Arm	Steep Canyon Rangers
21	When You Wish Upon a Star	5:17	Dreamers Do	Kat Edmonson
22	A World Of Our Own	2:43	British Pop Vol 4	The Seekers
23	English Country Garden	3:05		Jimmie Rodgers
24	Count Me In	2:32	The Legendary Masters Series	Gary Lewis & The Playboys
25	She's Just My Style	3:12	The Legendary Masters Series	Gary Lewis & The Playboys
26	(You Don't Have To) Paint Me A Picture	2:34	The Legendary Masters Series	Gary Lewis & The Playboys
27	Ferry Cross The Mersey	2:24	British Pop Vol 4	Gerry & The Pacemakers
28	Don't Let The Sun Catch You Crying	2:37	British Pop Vol 4	Gerry & The Pacemakers
29	I'll Be There	3:12	British Pop Vol 4	Gerry & The Pacemakers
30	Catch The Wind	2:56	Donovan's Greatest Hits	Donovan
31	The Crying Game	3:23	At WorseThe Best Of Boy George And	Culture Club
32	There's A Kind Of Hush	3:05	Ultimate Collection	Carpenters



Feb 6 2021 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Winchester Cathedral	2:24 Hard To Find 45s On CD Volume 17: La	at New Vaudeville Band
34 into my arms	4:16	Adrian Woodward
35 Truckin'	3:36 All Along The Moontower	Wood & Wire
36 Welcome to Hard Times	4:18 Welcome to Hard Times	Charley Crockett
37 Willin'	2:25 Little Feat	Little Feat
38 To Know Him Is To Love Him	2:24	The Teddy Bears
39 I Love How You Love Me	2:08	The Paris Sisters
40 Da Doo Ron Ron	2:18	The Crystals
41 Be My Baby	2:41	The Ronettes
42 Baby, I Love You	2:51	The Ronettes
43 So Young	2:37	The Veronicas
44 Walking In The Rain	3:16	The Ronettes
45 You've Lost That Lovin' Feelin'	3:47	The Righteous Brothers
46 Just Once In My Life	3:55	The Righteous Brothers
47 River Deep - Mountain High	3:38	Ike & Tina Turner
48 Black Pearl	3:19 Back To Mono (1958-1969) [Disc 3]	Sonny Charles And Checkmates Ltd
49 Phil And John 2	2:02 Anthology [Disc 3]	John Lennon
50 Phil And John 3	0:55 Anthology [Disc 3]	John Lennon
51 The Long And Winding Road	3:34 Let It Be Naked	The Beatles
52 The Long And Winding Road	3:38 Let It Be [2009 Stereo Remaster]	The Beatles
53 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench